Code
FVC18R1B

Red

Code

FVC18R3H
FVC22R2B
STC17wW1B
STG20R1B

White

Code

FvC20wW2B
FVC22W2V
FAI19W3B
FAI22W3B

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

France - Cote Chalonnaise

Wine

Appellation/Region Classification

Faiveley Mercurey ler Le Clos du Roy - La Mercurey

Favorite

France - Cote Chalonnaise

Wine

Faiveley Mercurey Rouge Half Bottle

Faiveley Vieilles Vignes Mercurey

Saint Genys Mercurey Blanc ler Cru Marci
Saint Genys Mercurey Rouge ler Clos

Marcilly Les Heritiers

Appellation/Region Classification
Mercurey
Mercurey
Mercurey

Mercurey

France - Cote Chalonnaise

Wine

Faiveley Mercurey Clos Rochette
Faiveley Mercurey Clos Rochette
Faiveley Montagny

Faiveley Montagny

Appellation/Region Classification
Mercurey
Mercurey
Montagny

Montagny

Vintage Price/Btl

2018

£54.99

Vintage Price/Btl

2018
2022
2017
2020

£13.49
£35.99
£42.99
£49.99

Vintage Price/Btl

2020
2022
2019
2022

£34.99
£39.99
£27.99
£36.99

Prices correct as of 17th May 2025. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140

info@twrightwine.co.uk
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